
FRANKLIN 

OFFICE STAFF
Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email

Grohar Regina Adm - Principal -5110 rrgrohar@hammond.k12.in.us

Osan Kate Adm- Assistant Principal -5111 kjosan@hammond.k12.in.us
Tatone Kathleen Case Manager -5111 KJTatone@hammond.k12.in.us

Minkalis Jacqueline (Jackie) Counselor 5205 JEMinkalis@hammond.k12.in.us
Hurtado Juana Healthaide -5105 JMHurtado@hammond.k12.in.us

Castrejon Cynthia Nurse -5505 cycastrejon@hammond.k12.in.us
Aponte Nicole Office Manager -5100 nbaponte@hammond.k12.in.us

Townsend Monica Psychologist -5111 MQTownsend@hammond.k12.in.us

Mendoza Ginna Secretary -5189 GMMendoza@hammond.k12.in.us

Bibeau Lauren
Occupational Therapist 

Assistant (C.O.T.A.) -5111 LKBibeau@hammond.k12.in.us

CUSTODIANS

Brizzi Chad Head Custodian -5150
Custodian51@hammond.k12.in.us

CHBrizzi@hammond.k12.in.us

Miles Jim Night Custodian -5150
JWMiles@hammond.k12.in.us

Custodian51@hammond.k12.in.us

Quiroga Sergio Night Custodian -5150
Custodian51@hammond.k12.in.us

SEQuiroga@hammond.k12.in.us

CAFETERIA

Navarrete
Concepcion 
(Connie) Cafeteria Help -5155

CMNavarrete@hammond.k12.in.us
FSManager51@hammond.k12.in.us

Palumbo Linda Kitchen Manager -5155
FSManager51@hammond.k12.in.us

LCPalumbo@hammond.k12.in.us



Piceno Blanca Cafeteria Help -5155
BGPiceno@hammond.k12.in.us

FSManager51@hammond.k12.in.us

Urbanczyk Patricia Cafeteria Help -5155
PAUrbanczyk@hammond.k12.in.us
FSManager51@hammond.k12.in.us

SUPPORT STAFF

Bialota Amy KGN Aide KGN Room 6A/6B 5213/5229 ajbialota@hammond.k12.in.us

Baggett Cassandra Para Pro-Special Ed Library -5220 CABaggett@hammond.k12.in.us

Maciel Estela Recess Aide Recess -5190 ESMaciel@hammond.k12.in.us

Medina-Rodriguez Evelyn Recess Aide Recess -5190 EVMRodriguez@hammond.k12.in.us

Moore Diamond Recess Aide Recess -5190 WAITING FOR BOARD APPROVAL

Ortiz Elizabeth (Betty) Para Pro- Special Ed Library -5220 EMOrtiz@hammond.k12.in.us

Enriquez Wanda Para Pro- RTI Library 5225 WAEnriquez@hammond.k12.in.us

Salazar Norma Para Pro-Student Support Cafeteria N/A NLSalazar@hammond.k12.in.us

Library/Media

Partain Nicole Library/ Media Specialist Library/ Media 5160 NLPartain@hammond.k12.in.us

TEACHERS

Adam Ariana Teacher 5th grade -5223 AMAdam@hammond.k12.in.us

Alcox Latosha Teacher Headstart -3568 LNAlcox@hammond.k12.in.us

Allen Jennifer Teacher Assistant Headstart -3568 JLAllen@hammond.k12.in.us

Aranda Raquel Teacher LDP -5221 RMAranda@hammond.k12.in.us

Barnes Patricia Teacher 1st grade -5209 PAArchie@hammond.k12.in.us

Bellamy Robin Teacher 3rd grade -5201 RMBellamy@hammond.k12.in.us

Bothwell Faith Teacher Art -5230 fnbothwell@hammond.k12.in.us

Brough Mary Teacher 1st grade -5206 MEBrough@hammond.k12.in.us



Casillas Megan Teacher 4th grade -5204 MMCasillas@hammond.k12.in.us

Fausto Aimee Teacher
Instructional 
Coach -5208 AIFausto@hammond.k12.in.us

Jendreas Jason Teacher 2nd grade -5202 JAJendreas@hammond.k12.in.us

Majchrowicz Frances Teacher 2nd grade -5212 FMMajchrowicz@hammond.k12.in.us

Maddox-Cielsiski Sarah Teacher 6th grade -5228 SECiesielski@hammond.k12.in.us

Matthews Tricia Teacher KGN -5229 TAMatthews@hammond.k12.in.us

McNamara Kathleen (Katie) Teacher Special Ed -5220 KMMcNamara@hammond.k12.in.us

Micka Barbara Teacher 6th grade -5207 BJMicka@hammond.k12.in.us

Palko Lindsay Teacher 3rd grade -5217 LAPalko@hammond.k12.in.us

Santacruz Alejandra Teacher 5th grade -5227 ALSantacruz@hammond.k12.in.us

Scoleri Tim Teacher KGN -5213 TJScoleri@hammond.k12.in.us

Tolliver Kari Teacher RTI Interventionist -5214 KLTolliver@hammond.k12.in.us

Tyderek Georgina (Georgie) Teacher (EP) Music -5231 WAITING FOR BOARD APPROVAL

Vargas Stephanie Teacher PE -5170 SSVargas@hammond.k12.in.us

Wiening Kimberly (Kim) Teacher 4th grade -5216 KSWiening@hammond.k12.in.us


